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DIGITUS SC/ SC Coupler, Multimode DN-96004-1 4016032335665

DIGITUS SC/ SC Duplex Coupler, Grey color
Zirconia Ceramic Sleeve, Plastic housing, Multimode,inc.fixing material

The best solution for Splice Boxes

The coupler offers an optimal performance and link quality in the fiber optic area.
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DIGITUS SC/ SC Coupler, Multimode DN-96004-1 4016032335665
.. Number Weight Depth Width Height :

= Logistics (pcs) ko) (cm) cm) om) cme = Packaging type

Packaging Unit Carton 1500 13,00 40,00 31,00 30,00 37200,00

Packaging Unit Inside 100 0,87 5,00 22,50 17,00 1912,50

Packaging Unit Single 20 0,17 1,00 22,50 17,00 382,50

Net single without Packaging 20 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Country of origin: China
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